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AUTO FILL

1-10 Boater DAVE MORRISSETTE VT E 5 5 19.04 0.00 3.90 19.04 5 5 20.00 0.00 20.00 39.04

1-2 Boater JIM D`AMBRA MA E 5 4 15.82 0.50 15.32 5 5 19.84 0.00 19.84 35.16

1-7 Boater CHRIS ADAMS VT E 5 5 17.58 0.00 4.16 17.58 5 5 17.02 0.00 17.02 34.60

1-6 Boater JACOB SWANSON MA E 5 5 16.28 0.00 16.28 5 5 16.02 0.00 16.02 32.30

1-9 Boater JOHN PETERSON MA E 5 4 14.86 0.50 14.36 5 4 16.00 0.50 15.50 29.86

1-1 Boater STEPHEN STROZ MA E 5 5 10.82 0.00 10.82 5 5 13.76 0.00 13.76 24.58

1-4 Boater COLLEEN MCKAY MA E 5 5 11.94 0.00 4.28 11.94 4 4 10.18 0.00 10.18 22.12

1-3 Boater PETER BRADLEY MA E 5 4 12.00 0.50 11.50 3 3 7.50 0.00 7.50 19.00

1-5 Boater THOMAS WALTZ VT E 5 5 14.50 0.00 14.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.50

1-8 Boater BRIAN WALACHY MA E 5 3 12.00 1.00 11.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00

TOTALS 50 45 144.84 0 2.50 0 142.34 37 36 120.32 0 0.50 0 119.82 262.16

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL
1-1 Boater STEPHEN STROZ MA E 24.58

1-2 Boater JIM D`AMBRA MA E 35.16

1-3 Boater PETER BRADLEY MA E 19.00

1-4 Boater COLLEEN MCKAY MA E 22.12 100.86 88.28 189.14
1-5 Boater THOMAS WALTZ VT E 14.50

1-7 Boater CHRIS ADAMS VT E 34.60

1-10 Boater DAVE MORRISSETTE VT E

49.10 52.96 102.06
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1-10 1-4 CoAnglerJOSH VELOSO MA E 5 5 19.12 0.00 4.62 19.12 5 5 19.26 0.00 19.26 38.38

1-4 1-7 CoAnglerSHANE MURPHY MA E 5 5 17.96 0.00 17.96 5 5 16.46 0.00 16.46 34.42

1-3 1-8 CoAnglerCHARLIE FARRELL VT E 5 5 10.98 0.00 10.98 5 5 15.56 0.00 4.48 15.56 26.54

1-8 1-2 CoAnglerDYLAN MARTIN MA E 5 5 14.90 0.00 14.90 4 4 9.18 0.00 9.18 24.08

1-7 1-6 CoAnglerJIM MITCHELL MA E 5 5 11.38 0.00 11.38 4 4 11.88 0.00 11.88 23.26

1-5 1-10 CoAnglerMYRON SAYERS MA E 3 3 5.14 0.00 5.14 4 4 13.04 0.00 13.04 18.18

1-9 1-5 CoAnglerBOB WHEELER MA E 5 5 12.26 0.00 12.26 3 3 5.36 0.00 5.36 17.62

1-2 1-9 CoAnglerJAY MENARD VT E 2 2 7.80 0.00 4.04 7.80 4 4 5.76 0.00 5.76 13.56

1-6 1-1 CoAnglerRON SWEENEY VT E 3 3 6.46 0.00 6.46 3 3 6.40 0.00 6.40 12.86

1-1 1-3 CoAnglerTIMOTHY RUSSELL MA E 5 5 10.90 0.00 10.90 1 1 1.52 0.00 1.52 12.42

TOTALS 43 43 116.90 0 0.00 0 116.90 38 38 104.42 0 0.00 0 104.42 221.32

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 1-3 CoAnglerTIMOTHY RUSSELL MA E 12.42

1-4 1-7 CoAnglerSHANE MURPHY MA E 34.42

1-5 1-10 CoAnglerMYRON SAYERS MA E 18.18

1-7 1-6 CoAnglerJIM MITCHELL MA E 23.26 88.28 ADD TO BOATERS

1-2 1-9 CoAnglerJAY MENARD VT E 13.56

1-3 1-8 CoAnglerCHARLIE FARRELL VT E 26.54

1-6 1-1 CoAnglerRON SWEENEY VT E 12.86

52.96 ADD TO BOATERS
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